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Noms - Prénoms Clubs Cat.

1 ZINDY Florian Eschentzwiller J 248 242 244 247 248 247 990 pts
2 HERR Claude Hartmannswiller S 1 249 247 243 248 245 245 989 pts
3 SCHUTZ Chantal Eschentzwiller D 245 243 239 244 245 248 982 pts
4 MEYER Pierre Riedisheim S 2 244 243 245 244 235 243 976 pts
5 CASARIN Christophe Rixheim S 1 243 246 241 245 241 238 975 pts
6 CASARIN Jean-Marie Rixheim S 2 240 242 238 241 246 243 972 pts
7 BOUTEILLER M.-Christine Riedisheim D 242 0 238 244 244 238 968 pts
8 HERR Josée Hartmannswiller D 227 240 235 243 239 243 965 pts
9 HENDEL Adrien Eschentzwiller J 245 0 239 239 240 241 965 pts
10 BAUMGRATZ Sébastien Wuenheim S 1 241 240 242 239 241 240 964 pts
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BAUMGRATZ Sébastien Wuenheim 964 pts
11 KIENER Gilbert Riedisheim S 2 238 234 244 238 232 243 963 pts
12 CASARIN Émily Rixheim D 0 239 240 241 240 239 960 pts
13 HERR Jérôme Hartmannswiller J 235 234 246 231 238 237 956 pts
14 ARRAEZ Pierre Hartmannswiller S 1 241 234 238 239 221 236 954 pts
15 ARRAEZ Maxime Hartmannswiller J 236 237 236 239 239 0 951 pts
16 GENEVÉE Maxime Riedisheim J 234 230 233 239 236 239 948 pts
17 BAUMGRATZ Hubert Wuenheim S 2 237 235 236 240 235 228 948 pts
18 MANN Gérard Rixheim S 2 234 237 232 232 239 236 946 pts
19 BACKES Robert Wuenheim S 2 234 236 235 239 0 0 944 pts
20 DIEFFENBACH Joël Riedisheim S 1 227 226 229 236 240 238 943 pts
21 VOULOT Charly Riedisheim S 1 236 225 240 232 0 234 942 pts
22 HERR Nicolas Hartmannswiller S 1 234 234 238 236 227 226 942 pts
23 VOEGTLER Richard Eschentzwiller S 1 238 236 231 237 0 0 942 pts
24 MILLITHALER Philippe Wuenheim S 1 231 236 0 235 0 237 939 pts
25 GUSTAW Kévin Riedisheim J 219 237 226 222 237 238 938 pts
26 MURE Maxence Hartmannswiller J 213 220 235 229 238 236 938 pts
27 PALMA Marcel Riedisheim S 1 226 238 238 231 227 220 934 pts
28 FORSTER Jonathan Riedisheim J 237 224 0 234 223 236 931 pts
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29 WILHELM Serge Riedisheim S 1 217 236 232 0 233 229 930 pts
30 BELTZ Roger Eschentzwiller S 1 231 235 233 0 0 230 929 pts
31 MEYER André Rixheim S 1 232 230 0 233 0 232 927 pts
32 JAEGGY Gérard Hartmannswiller S 2 228 236 226 230 225 229 923 pts
33 NAIGEON Éric Rixheim S 1 234 217 222 232 227 229 922 pts
34 PEPLINSKI Yves Eschentzwiller S 1 222 219 227 223 234 230 914 pts
35 LEIBE Michel Rixheim S 2 0 228 0 229 225 231 913 pts
36 ROELINGER Patrice Rixheim S 2 220 227 233 0 217 227 907 pts
37 HIS Amand Riedisheim S 2 217 217 229 226 220 213 892 pts
38 BAUMANN David Rixheim S 1 227 214 212 0 221 225 887 ptsBAUMANN David Rixheim 887 pts
39 HEITZ Jean-Pierre Rixheim S 2 219 218 223 225 0 0 885 pts
40 FOURNIGAULT Guy Riedisheim S 2 213 223 214 197 218 217 872 pts
41 ECKERLIN Roland Rixheim S 2 0 212 224 208 0 219 863 pts
42 FRACH Gérard Hartmannswiller S 1 217 198 223 212 0 181 850 pts
43 GEISSER Jean Wuenheim S 2 209 185 204 210 202 216 839 pts
44 KLEINHANS Pascal Eschentzwiller S 2 233 228 231 0 0 0 692 pts
45 ROELLINGER Éric Eschentzwiller S 1 239 226 0 223 0 0 688 pts
46 MARTIN Philippe Rixheim S 1 0 223 0 0 231 231 685 pts
47 FRACH Guy Hartmannswiller S 1 153 163 130 145 0 167 628 pts
48 GROELL Mathieu Hartmannswiller S 1 240 237 0 0 0 0 477 pts
49 LOMBARDI Floryan Riedisheim J 219 217 0 0 0 0 436 pts
50 AMARY Guillaume Wuenheim S 1 0 225 210 0 0 0 435 pts
51 JUILLARD Guillaume Wuenheim S 1 232 0 0 0 0 0 232 pts
52 GLYON Catherine Rixheim D 0 225 0 0 0 0 225 pts
53 METZGER Alain Hartmannswiller S 1 223 0 0 0 0 0 223 pts
54 THIERY Robert Riedisheim S 2 213 0 0 0 0 0 213 pts
55 WILHELM Alexandre Riedisheim J 194 0 0 0 0 0 194 pts
56 FRICKER Alexandre Rixheim J 183 0 0 0 0 0 183 pts
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Noms - Prénoms Clubs Cat.

1 1477 HERR Claude Hartmannswiller S 1 249 249 1 247 496 1 243 739 1 248 987 1 245 1232 1 245 1477 1

2 1476 ZINDY Florian Eschentzwiller J 248 248 2 242 490 2 244 734 2 247 981 2 248 1229 2 247 1476 2

3 1464 SCHUTZ Chantal Eschentzwiller D 245 245 3 243 488 4 239 727 5 244 971 5 245 1216 3 248 1464 3

4 1454 MEYER Pierre Riedisheim S 2 244 244 5 243 487 5 245 732 3 244 976 3 235 1211 5 243 1454 4

5 1454 CASARIN Christophe Rixheim S 1 243 243 6 246 489 3 241 730 4 245 975 4 241 1216 3 238 1454 4

6 1450 CASARIN Jean-Marie Rixheim S 2 240 240 10 242 482 6 238 720 7 241 961 7 246 1207 6 243 1450 6

7 1443 BAUMGRATZ Sébastien Wuenheim S 1 241 241 8 240 481 7 242 723 6 239 962 6 241 1203 7 240 1443 7

8 1429 KIENER Gilbert Riedisheim S 2 238 238 13 234 472 12 244 716 8 238 954 8 232 1186 9 243 1429 8

9 1427 HERR Josée Hartmannswiller D 227 227 31 240 467 18 235 702 17 243 945 13 239 1184 10 243 1427 9
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9 1427 HERR Josée Hartmannswiller D 227 227 31 240 467 18 235 702 17 243 945 13 239 1184 10 243 1427 9

10 1421 HERR Jérôme Hartmannswiller J 235 235 19 234 469 16 246 715 9 231 946 12 238 1184 10 237 1421 10

11 1411 GENEVÉE Maxime Riedisheim J 234 234 20 230 464 22 233 697 21 239 936 17 236 1172 15 239 1411 11

12 1411 BAUMGRATZ Hubert Wuenheim S 2 237 237 15 235 472 12 236 708 12 240 948 10 235 1183 12 228 1411 11

13 1410 MANN Gérard Rixheim S 2 234 234 20 237 471 14 232 703 16 232 935 18 239 1174 13 236 1410 13

14 1409 ARRAEZ Pierre Hartmannswiller S 1 241 241 8 234 475 9 238 713 10 239 952 9 221 1173 14 236 1409 14

15 1396 DIEFFENBACH Joël Riedisheim S 1 227 227 31 226 453 30 229 682 25 236 918 22 240 1158 18 238 1396 15

16 1395 HERR Nicolas Hartmannswiller S 1 234 234 20 234 468 17 238 706 13 236 942 15 227 1169 16 226 1395 16

17 1380 PALMA Marcel Riedisheim S 2 226 226 34 238 464 22 238 702 17 231 933 19 227 1160 17 220 1380 17

18 1379 GUSTAW Kévin Riedisheim J 219 219 38 237 456 29 226 682 25 222 904 24 237 1141 20 238 1379 18

19 1374 JAEGGY Gérard Hartmannswiller S 2 228 228 30 236 464 22 226 690 23 230 920 21 225 1145 19 229 1374 19

20 1371 MURE Maxence Hartmannswiller J 213 213 44 220 433 40 235 668 29 229 897 25 238 1135 21 236 1371 20

21 1361 NAIGEON Éric Rixheim S 1 234 234 20 217 451 32 222 673 28 232 905 23 227 1132 22 229 1361 21

22 1355 PEPLINSKI Yves Eschentzwiller S 1 222 222 36 219 441 34 227 668 29 223 891 26 234 1125 23 230 1355 22

23 1322 HIS Amand Riedisheim S 2 217 217 41 217 434 39 229 663 31 226 889 27 220 1109 24 213 1322 23

24 1282 FOURNIGAULT Guy Riedisheim S 2 213 213 44 223 436 37 214 650 34 197 847 30 218 1065 25 217 1282 24

25 1226 GEISSER Jean Wuenheim S 2 209 209 47 185 394 42 204 598 36 210 808 31 202 1010 26 216 1226 25
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Critérium - Classement « T O U T E   C A T É G O R I E »
Critérium 20 mètres - 201126 1206 BOUTEILLER M.-Christine Riedisheim D 242 242 7 0 242 45 238 480 38 244 724 32 244 968 27 238 1206 26

27 1204 HENDEL Adrien Eschentzwiller J 245 245 3 0 245 44 239 484 37 239 723 33 240 963 28 241 1204 27

28 1199 CASARIN Émily Rixheim D 0 0 51 239 239 46 240 479 39 241 720 34 240 960 29 239 1199 28

29 1187 ARRAEZ Maxime Hartmannswiller J 236 236 17 237 473 11 236 709 11 239 948 10 239 1187 8 0 1187 29

30 1167 VOULOT Charly Riedisheim S 1 236 236 17 225 461 26 240 701 19 232 933 19 0 933 32 234 1167 30

31 1154 FORSTER Jonathan Riedisheim J 237 237 15 224 461 26 0 461 44 234 695 37 223 918 33 236 1154 31

32 1147 WILHELM Serge Riedisheim S 1 217 217 41 236 453 30 232 685 24 0 685 41 233 918 33 229 1147 32

33 1124 ROELLINGER Patrice Rixheim S 2 220 220 37 227 447 33 233 680 27 0 680 42 217 897 35 227 1124 33

34 1099 BAUMANN David Rixheim S 1 227 227 31 214 441 34 212 653 33 0 653 43 221 874 37 225 1099 34

35 1031 FRACH Gérard Hartmannswiller S 1 217 217 41 198 415 41 223 638 35 212 850 29 0 850 38 181 1031 35

36 944 BACKES Robert Wuenheim S 2 234 234 20 236 470 15 235 705 14 239 944 14 0 944 30 0 944 36

37 942 VOEGTLER Richard Eschentzwiller S 1 238 238 13 236 474 10 231 705 14 237 942 15 0 942 31 0 942 37

38 939 MILLITHALER Philippe Wuenheim S 1 231 231 28 236 467 18 0 467 41 235 702 35 0 702 39 237 939 38

39 929 BELTZ Roger Eschentzwiller S 2 231 231 28 235 466 20 233 699 20 0 699 36 0 699 40 230 929 39

40 927 MEYER André Rixheim S 1 232 232 26 230 462 25 0 462 43 233 695 37 0 695 41 232 927 40

41 913 LEIBE Michel Rixheim S 2 0 0 51 228 228 48 0 228 50 229 457 47 225 682 44 231 913 41

42 885 HEITZ Jean-Pierre Rixheim S 2 219 219 38 218 437 36 223 660 32 225 885 28 0 885 36 0 885 42

43 863 ECKERLIN Roland Rixheim S 2 0 0 51 212 212 54 224 436 47 208 644 44 0 644 45 219 863 43

44 758 FRACH Guy Hartmannswiller S 1 153 153 50 163 316 43 130 446 45 145 591 45 0 591 46 167 758 44

45 692 KLEINHANS Pascal Eschentzwiller S 2 233 233 25 228 461 26 231 692 22 0 692 39 0 692 42 0 692 45

46 688 ROELLINGER Éric Eschentzwiller S 1 239 239 12 226 465 21 0 465 42 223 688 40 0 688 43 0 688 46

47 685 MARTIN Philippe Rixheim S 1 0 0 51 223 223 51 0 223 52 0 223 52 231 454 48 231 685 47

48 477 GROELL Mathieu Hartmannswiller S 1 240 240 10 237 477 8 0 477 40 0 477 46 0 477 47 0 477 48

49 436 LOMBARDI Floryan Riedisheim J 219 219 38 217 436 37 0 436 46 0 436 48 0 436 49 0 436 49

50 435 AMARY Guillaume Wuenheim S 1 0 0 51 225 225 49 210 435 48 0 435 49 0 435 50 0 435 50

51 232 JUILLARD Guillaume Wuenheim S 1 232 232 26 0 232 47 0 232 49 0 232 50 0 232 51 0 232 51

52 225 GLYON Catherine Rixheim D 0 0 51 225 225 49 0 225 51 0 225 51 0 225 52 0 225 52

53 223 METZGER Alain Hartmannswiller S 1 223 223 35 0 223 51 0 223 52 0 223 52 0 223 53 0 223 53

54 213 THIERY Robert Riedisheim S 2 213 213 44 0 213 53 0 213 54 0 213 54 0 213 54 0 213 54

55 194 WILHELM Alexandre Riedisheim J 194 194 48 0 194 55 0 194 55 0 194 55 0 194 55 0 194 55

56 183 FRICKER Alexandre Rixheim J 183 183 49 0 183 56 0 183 56 0 183 56 0 183 56 0 183 56
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Noms - Prénoms Clubs

1 ZINDY Nathan Eschentzwiller 249 242 0 246 247 247 989 pts

2 CZERW Léo Hartmannswiller 245 240 248 248 246 245 987 pts

3 ABRAHAM Nils Riedisheim 238 244 248 238 242 245 979 pts

4 SCHWEBELEN Agathe Riedisheim 246 244 243 238 245 238 978 pts

5 THEIL Maxime Eschentzwiller 246 242 242 246 243 242 977 pts

6 ERIKSSON Adrian Eschentzwiller 0 239 238 239 0 245 961 pts

7 ROHRBACH Colin Hartmannswiller 239 239 231 238 0 0 947 pts
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7 ROHRBACH Colin Hartmannswiller 239 239 231 238 0 0 947 pts

8 HERR Thibaut Hartmannswiller 230 233 223 229 232 239 934 pts

9 ARRAEZ Virgile Hartmannswiller 236 235 0 227 222 0 920 pts

10 THEIL Quentin Eschentzwiller 0 233 226 207 217 237 913 pts

11 WALTER Loïc Eschentzwiller 224 188 234 0 209 239 906 pts

12 MAHAUX Louis Riedisheim 216 198 226 0 0 0 640 pts

13 ZIMMERMANN Robin Hartmannswiller 213 0 181 0 0 224 618 pts

14 LEPÈRE Quentin Riedisheim 178 211 205 0 0 0 594 pts

15 VOGEL Célia Eschentzwiller 243 237 0 0 0 0 480 pts

16 FRITZ Bastien Eschentzwiller 221 0 0 0 0 0 221 pts

17 VOGEL Cédric Eschentzwiller 0 220 0 0 0 0 220 pts

18 GILLMANN Georges Hartmannswiller 0 0 219 0 0 0 219 pts
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Noms - Prénoms Clubs

1 1472 CZERW Léo Hartmannswiller 245 245 4 240 485 4 248 733 1 248 981 1 246 1227 1 245 1472 1

2 1461 THEIL Maxime Eschentzwiller 246 246 2 242 488 3 242 730 3 246 976 2 243 1219 2 242 1461 2

3 1455 ABRAHAM Nils Riedisheim 238 238 7 244 482 5 248 730 3 238 968 4 242 1210 4 245 1455 3

4 1454 SCHWEBELEN Agathe Riedisheim 246 246 2 244 490 2 243 733 1 238 971 3 245 1216 3 238 1454 4

5 1386 HERR Thibaut Hartmannswiller 230 230 9 233 463 9 223 686 6 229 915 6 232 1147 5 239 1386 5

6 1231 ZINDY Nathan Eschentzwiller 249 249 1 242 491 1 0 491 10 246 737 7 247 984 6 247 1231 6

7 1120 THEIL Quentin Eschentzwiller 0 0 15 233 233 14 226 459 14 207 666 10 217 883 9 237 1120 7
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7 1120 THEIL Quentin Eschentzwiller 0 0 15 233 233 14 226 459 14 207 666 10 217 883 9 237 1120 7

8 1094 WALTER Loïc Eschentzwiller 224 224 10 188 412 11 234 646 7 0 646 11 209 855 10 239 1094 8

9 961 ERIKSSON Adrian Eschentzwiller 0 0 15 239 239 13 238 477 12 239 716 8 0 716 11 245 961 9

10 947 ROHRBACH Colin Hartmannswiller 239 239 6 239 478 7 231 709 5 238 947 5 0 947 7 0 947 10

11 920 ARRAEZ Virgile Hartmannswiller 236 236 8 235 471 8 0 471 13 227 698 9 222 920 8 0 920 11

12 640 MAHAUX Louis Riedisheim 216 216 12 198 414 10 226 640 8 0 640 12 0 640 12 0 640 12

13 618 ZIMMERMANN Clément Hartmannswiller 213 213 13 0 213 17 181 394 15 0 394 15 0 394 15 224 618 13

14 594 LEPÈRE Quentin Riedisheim 178 178 14 211 389 12 205 594 9 0 594 13 0 594 13 0 594 14

15 480 VOGEL Célia Eschentzwiller 243 243 5 237 480 6 0 480 11 0 480 14 0 480 14 0 480 15

16 221 FRITZ Bastien Eschentzwiller 221 221 11 0 221 15 0 221 16 0 221 16 0 221 16 0 221 16

17 220 VOGEL Cédric Eschentzwiller 0 0 15 220 220 16 0 220 17 0 220 17 0 220 17 0 220 17

18 219 GILLMANN Georges Hartmannswiller 0 0 15 0 0 18 219 219 18 0 219 18 0 219 18 0 219 18
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